Industrial Temperature Probes
• Australian made
• Pt100 (RTD)
• Aluminium junction head
• Standard models or
custom variations
to suit your requirements
• Optional thermowell

bush for fixed
probe immersion
Ordering Information - Imperial Models
P-RTQ6SA-1 ¼" diameter, 6" stem length
P-RTQ6QBSA-1 ¼" diameter, 6" stem length, additional ¼" BSPM threaded
P-RTQ12SA-1 ¼" diameter, 12" stem length
P-RTQ12QBSA-1 ¼" diameter, 12" stem length, additional ¼" BSPM threaded
Ordering Information - Optional Adapters
P-PW1/2-100S/S1 ¼” diameter thermowell, 100mm length, ½” BSP thread for process insertion and ¼” compression fitting for probe
P-SS-400-1-4BT ¼” probe diameter to ¼” BSP (male) threaded stainless steel compression fitting
TEMPHEAD-2.3-0